BEVERAGES
Schneider Drinks
Apple/Orange Juice
Gatorade

Nesquick

Coffee

Milk

Water

MAIN PLATE
Entrée w/Drink
Entrée

Side Dish

Cup of Cheese

DU JOUR
Fresh Made Soups

BAKED GOODS
Danish

Gob

Fresh Donut

Muffin
XXL Cookie

SNACKS

Chips

Rice Krispy Treats
Double Pop Tart
Oreos

Fruit by the Foot

Ala Carte Prices

$1.50
$1.75
$1.75
$3.25
$1.25
$1.75
$1.25

§7.25
$6.00
$2.50
$.50

$2.50

$2.50
§2.75
$1.50

§2.25
$2.00

$1.25
$1.75
$1.75
$1.50
$1.00

Hummus w/ Pretzels $3.50

Ice Cream

UP FOR GRABS
Yogurt Parfait
Pudding Parfait
Fresh Fruit Cup
Fresh Veggie Cup

$2.50

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

Prepared Subs or Wraps $4.50

Large Specialty Salads

$5.50

Metz

@ CULINARY

Cakes and Pies

Potomac Bakery Desserts

Whole Fruit

BREAKFAST ITEMS

Breakfast Sandwich or Burrito
Breakfast Sandwich on Croissant
Belgian Waffle with Topping bar

Breakfast Potatoes
Tater Tots
Omelet

Omelet with Potatoes

MARKET STREET DELI

Deli Sandwich (w/chips and Pickle)
Deli Combo with Drink

Deli Combo with Drink and Soup

J. CLARKE’S GRILLE

$2.50
$3.00
$1.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.50

$5.00
$6.00
$8.00

Cheeseburger or Specialty Sandwich $3.50

Curly Fries

Boneless Chicken

Wings

Cheeseburger with Fries
Cheeseburger with Fries and Drink

BRAVO (Action Station)
Stir Fry, Pasta Bar, Burritos, etc.

Bravo with Drink

VILLA TOSCANO
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Specialty Pizza
Calzone

Baked Pasta

MILKSHAKE EXPRESS
Milkshake or Smoothie

$2.50
$4.75

$5.50
$6.50

$6.00
§7.25

$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.75

$3.50




