Ala Carte Prices

BEVERAGES

Schneider Drinks	\$1.50
Apple/Orange Juice	\$1.75
Gatorade	\$1.75
Nesquick	\$3.25
Coffee	\$1.25
Milk	\$1.75
Water	\$1.25

MAIN PLATE

Entrée w/Drink	\$7.25
Entrée	\$6.00
Side Dish	\$2.50
Cup of Cheese	\$.50

DU JOUR

Fresh Made Soups	\$2.50
------------------	--------

BAKED GOODS

Danish	\$2.50
Gob	\$2.75
Fresh Donut	\$1.50
Muffin	\$2.25
XXL Cookie	\$2.00

SNACKS

Chips	\$1.25
Rice Krispy Treats	\$1.75
Double Pop Tart	\$1.75
Oreos	\$1.50
Fruit by the Foot	\$1.00
Hummus w/ Pretzels	\$3.50
Ice Cream	\$2.50

UP FOR GRABS

Yogurt Parfait	\$2.75
Pudding Parfait	\$2.75
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.75
Fresh Veggie Cup	\$2.75
Prepared Subs or Wraps	\$4.50
Large Specialty Salads	\$5.50

Cakes and Pies	\$2.50
Potomac Bakery Desserts	\$3.00
Whole Fruit	\$1.00
BREAKFAST ITEMS	
Breakfast Sandwich or Burrito	\$3.00
Breakfast Sandwich on Croissant	\$3.50
Belgian Waffle with Topping bar	\$3.50
Breakfast Potatoes	\$2.50
Tater Tots	\$2.50
Omelet	\$3.50
Omelet with Potatoes	\$5.50
MARKET STREET DELI	
Deli Sandwich (w/chips and Pickle)	\$5.00
Deli Combo with Drink	\$6.00
Deli Combo with Drink and Soup	\$8.00
J. CLARKE'S GRILLE	
Cheeseburger or Specialty Sandwich	\$3.50
Curly Fries	\$2.50
Boneless Chicken	¢1 75

Boneless Chicken	\$4.75
Wings	
Cheeseburger with Fries	\$5.50
Cheeseburger with Fries and Drink	\$6.50

BRAVO (Action Station)

Stir Fry, Pasta Bar, Burritos, etc.	\$6.00
Bravo with Drink	\$7.25

VILLA TOSCANO

Cheese Pizza	\$2.25
Pepperoni Pizza	\$2.50
Specialty Pizza	\$2.50
Calzone	\$3.50
Baked Pasta	\$3.75

MILKSHAKE EXPRESS

Milkshake or Smoothie	\$3.50
-----------------------	--------



